Logic5™ 6’’ Recessed Downlight 11W/22W/36W/44W/55W LED PAR30
L
E
D
 R
E
C
E

F
O
R
M
A
T
IO
N
Ordering Example:
 Series Lamp Wattage PAR Size Element Options
 815D – 28LED – LPAR30SP  -LV – BLK
 Dimmable Lamp Type Beam Spread Optic Finish
Catalog Lamp Input Input Milli- Lumens Min. Start Product
Number Type Watts Volts amps  Temp F Description
Electronic (On/Off)
815E-11LED-LPAR30 LED 11 120 350 550 -20 11WLPAR30
815E-22LED-LPAR30 LED 22 120 700 1100+ -20 22WLPAR30
815E-22XLED-LPAR30* XLED 22 120 700 1400 -20 22WLPAR30
815E-36XLED-LPAR30* XLED 36 120 1050 2500+ -20 36WLPAR30
815E-43XLED-LPAR30* XLED 43 120 1400 3100+ -20 43WLPAR30
815E-55XLED-LPAR30* XLED 55 120 1670 4400 -20 55WLPAR30
Triac / Magnetic Low Voltage Dimming
815D-28LED-LPAR30 LED 28 120 700 1100+ -20 28WLPAR30
815D-28XLED-LPAR30* XLED 28 120 700 1400 -20 28WLPAR30
815D-40XLED-LPAR30* XLED 40 120 1050 3000 -20 40WLPAR30
0-10V Dimming
81510V-43XLED-LPAR30* XLED 43 120 1400 3100 -20 43WLPAR30
Lutron Dimming
815DL-40XLED-LPAR30* XLED 40 120 1200 3000 -20 40WLPAR30
DMX Dimming
815DMX-55XLED-LPAR30* XLED 55 120 1200 4400 -20 55WLPAR30
*XLED – Wattage +20% Brighter With XLED
Color Temperature Option (Must Select):
27K  2700 Kelvin ( Incandescent Color )
30K  3000 Kelvin ( Halogen Color )
RGBW Red, green, blue, white color changing (must utilize DMX driver fixture option)
Color Rendering Index (CRI)
 80+  CRI over 80
90+  CRI over 90
Beam Spread (Must Select):
NSP  Narrow Spot – 12.3°  SP Spot Lens - 21°
NFL  Narrow Flood Lens - 16°  FL Flood Lens - 26°
Fixture Color Option (Must Select):
WHT  Textured Matte White  BLK Textured Matte Black
PWT  Pewter
Custom colors available - Consult factory for more details
Reflector Color Option (Must Select):
WHT  Textured matte white reflector  BLK Textured matte black reflector
PWT  Smooth matte pewter reflector SA Specular Reflector
INC  Incandescent aluminum reflector COP Matte copper reflector
MA  Matte aluminum reflector  EXP Expresso reflector
Option:
HWD  Hardwire
SCR  Screw-in (RET only)
NC  New Construction
REM  Remodel (for use in 5/8’’ drywall existing fixtures do not exist)
RET  Retrofit (Fits into existing 4’’ diameter downlights)
 DMX .39% to 100%,  1200 milliamp constant voltage LED driver, dip switch addressable, 3 channel
  for 27K & 3K, 4 channel for RGBW, CAT5  in & out**
**DMX is required in RGBA or in any 2 circuits or more
Custom colors available - Consult factory for more details
Element Options: